:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7021086

Aug 03, 2023 - 15:37 (UTC)

In epoch 219,468 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 45804 - 0.015026289 ETH®
27.58 USD

2 45811 - 0.014996789 ETH®
27.53 USD

3 45822 - 0.015049565 ETH®
27.62 USD

4 45823 - 0.015025221 ETH®
27.58 USD

S 45824 - 0.015058582 ETH®
27.64 USD

6 45825 - 0.015064205 ETH®
27.65 USD

7 45826 - 0.015033359 ETH®
27.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7021086
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/219408
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45804
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45811
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45822
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45823
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45824
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45825
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45826

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

45827

45828

45829

Validator Id

116687

Amount

- 0.015045278
27.62 USD

- 0.015016945
27.56 USD

- 0.015013989
27.56 USD

- 0.015036225
27.60 USD

- 0.015027827
27.58 USD

- 0.015045272
27.62 USD

- 0.015014854
27.56 USD

- 0.015045260
27.62 USD

- 0.015078451
27.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.037320522
68.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45827
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45828
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45829
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45830
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45831
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45832
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45834
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45835
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/45836
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/116687

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



