

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-29 03:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7021086</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 03, 2023 · 15:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>219,408</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>45804</u>	- 0.015026289 ETH ⊘ 27.58 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>45811</u>	- 0.014996789 ETH ↔ 27.53 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>45822</u>	- 0.015049565 ETH ⊘ 27.62 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>45823</u>	- 0.015025221 ETH ⊘ 27.58 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>45824</u>	- 0.015058582 ETH ⊘ 27.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>45825</u>	- 0.015064205 ETH ⊘ 27.65 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>45826</u>	- 0.015033359 ETH ⊘ 27.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>45827</u>	- 0.015045278 ETH 🐼 27.62 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>45828</u>	- 0.015016945 ETH ⊘ 27.56 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>45829</u>	- 0.015013989 ETH ⊘ 27.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>45830</u>	- 0.015036225 ETH ③ 27.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>45831</u>	- 0.015027827 ETH ⊘ 27.58 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>45832</u>	- 0.015045272 ETH ⊘ 27.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>45834</u>	- 0.015014854 ETH ⊘ 27.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>45835</u>	- 0.015045260 ETH ⊘ 27.62 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>45836</u>	- 0.015078451 ETH ② 27.68 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>116687</u>	+ 0.037320522 ETH 🔗
		68.51 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.